Endwertung mannlich

Platz

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

CoNoORWN=

Schwimmer
Fahning, Marc
Baumgartner, Lars-Ole
Kugler, Erik
Seidelmann, Max
Wirtz, Andreas
Scherer, Dominik
Mdahlbach, Jan Luca
Thomas, Javel
Rothfuchs, Tim
Beitz, Mirco
Klein, Johannes
Conrad, Markus
Michels, Fabio
Miuhlbach, Tim Elias
Mohr-Schmidt, Dietmar
Karliczek, Manfred
Lyczkowski, Michael
Udewenz, Robyn
Hopfengartner, Maik

Endwertung weiblich

Platz

[\ O\ JE N N N i U W U U W
"L NIORALN 2O

CoNoORWN=

Schwimmerin
Scheiber, Kimberly
Luschert, Annika
Simon, Aline
Gregori, Julia
Luschert, Inga
Fettig, Saskia
Schulte-Langforth, Carina
Peifer, Sophie
Kappaun, Kathia
Steil, Katharina
Roehm, Lia-Celine
Berg, Selina
Schmitt, Neele
Kuhn, Frederike
Gregori, Laura
Berg, Leonie
Schledewitz, Milana
Steil, Natascha
Takar, Eszter
Hopfengartner, Sara
Simon, Jolina

Jg.
199
1998
1992
1995
1977
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
1961
1961
2002
2004
1971
1945
1959
2003
2003

Jg.
199
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
2002
2002
1999
2002
1992
2000
1999
2003
2002
2002
2004
1973
2001
2005

Verein

VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern

Verein

VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern
VIR Simmern

www.easywk.de - Software fir den Schwimmsport

Zeit
03:07,71
03:22,32
03:23,03
03:33,53
03:44,16
03:49,41
03:59,46
04:24,80
04:26,62
04:27 .47
04:39,45
04:39,60
04:42,59
04:45,53
04:52,86
05:22,63
05:23,69
05:33,90
05:52,09

Zeit
03:25,38
03:32,12
03:42,25
03:43,06
03:47,99
04:04,98
04:06,22
04:21,07
04:22,46
04:27,33
04:32,54
04:34,88
04:38,06
04:38,23
04:47,70
04:53,53
04:56,43
05:04,82
05:10,19
05:16,19
05:24,88



